

Anupam Badhan Vs. State of H.P. & Ors

CWP No.14133 of 2025

23.03.2026 Present: Mr. Vishwa Bhushan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Seema Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list after three weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

March 23, 2026
(R.Atal)